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MODEL SHOWN: HXP50-MECA
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES (AND MILLIMETERS)

CARRIAGE

BASE

5.94  ±.28 (151 ±7)
HEXAPOD AT

MIDDLE POSITION

.61
(15.5)

ø4.92
(125)

5.91
(150)

1.97
(50)

.55
(14)

2.95
(75)

3.94
(100)

ø7.87
(200)

BASE PLATE

A A

TOP PLATE

ø1.97
(50)

X
Y

4 HOLES M6 THD
ON SQR 1.97 (50)

6 HOLES M6 THD
AT 60° ON ø3.94 (100) 3 HOLES ø.17 (4.4)

C’BORED ø.26 (6.6)
AT 120° ON ø7.48 (190)

– TOP VIEW –

– A-A –


